

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

1 OF 1

Higman Park Hill 1&2 HMA Overlay

P18

Bid #2018-067

RECORD OF BIDS

24-May-18

CONTRACTOR			Rieth Riley		L.E. Barber, Inc		Michigan Paving	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$12,800.00	\$12,800.00
1	EA	DR Structure, REM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
445	FT	Curb and Gutter, REM	\$8.00	\$3,560.00	\$8.00	\$3,560.00	\$10.00	\$4,450.00
400	FT	Guardrail, REM	\$0.50	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$0.50	\$200.00
75	SYD	PAVT, REM	\$8.90	\$667.50	\$8.90	\$667.50	\$14.00	\$1,050.00
5	TON	Approach, CL II	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$32.00	\$160.00
130	TON	Shoulder, CL II	\$19.50	\$2,535.00	\$19.50	\$2,535.00	\$32.00	\$4,160.00
6	EA	DR Structure Cover, ADJ, Case 1	\$275.00	\$1,650.00	\$275.00	\$1,650.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
40	FT	Culv, CL A, CSP, 10 Inch	\$32.50	\$1,300.00	\$32.50	\$1,300.00	\$42.00	\$1,680.00
10	TON	Hand Patching	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
970	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$73.00	\$70,810.00	\$75.00	\$72,750.00	\$110.00	\$106,700.00
105	TON	HMA, Approach	\$103.00	\$10,815.00	\$105.00	\$11,025.00	\$135.00	\$14,175.00
870	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, REM	\$10.60	\$9,222.00	\$11.00	\$9,570.00	\$20.00	\$17,400.00
1000	FT	Wedge Curb, HMA	\$0.10	\$100.00	\$0.15	\$150.00	\$4.00	\$4,000.00
445	FT	Curb and Gutter, CONC, DET C4	\$24.95	\$11,102.75	\$24.95	\$11,102.75	\$30.00	\$13,350.00
2	EA	Guardrail Approach Terminal, type 1B	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$1,995.00	\$3,990.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00
325	FT	Guardrail, Type B, 8 FT Post	\$19.00	\$6,175.00	\$19.95	\$6,483.75	\$19.00	\$6,175.00
500	SYD	Slope Restoration, Type C	\$7.50	\$3,750.00	\$7.50	\$3,750.00	\$7.00	\$3,500.00
2	EA	Water Shutoff, ADJ, Case 1	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$4,588.00	\$4,588.00
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$3.00	\$384.00	\$3.00	\$384.00	\$3.00	\$384.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$1.00	\$128.00
TOTAL			\$176,074.25		\$173,321.00		\$210,000.00	